
FAVTES Serial No. AS- 096760 
TUT Aadhaar No. 

This' is to certify that: 

Father's Name Sh. 

Mother 's Name Ms. 

Sr.No 

1. 

2 
3. 

4. 

5. 

HH tata/ Date of Birth: 21-09-2002 (TWENTY FIRST SEPTEMBER TWO THOUSAND TWO) 

6 

207034589033 

rai yATU-Q Va stasafa51 Certificate of Qualification cum Mark Sheet 

aé STaif IafAG VQgT À yfae z has appeared in Secondary Examination held in 
faia 1T4/Name of School-/t/District 

HINDI 

Ta AG faaruAt Tat YIG Âà & has been declared qualified as per details given below: 

IAiG Marks Obtained /yfUH Result 

ENGLISH 

MATHEMATICS 

SCIENCE 
SOCIAL SCIENCE 

HAPPY MODERN HIGH SCHOOL, DHANOUNDA (MOHINDERGARH) 

zfrUrUT faUrY fTT a 

PRITI 

PHY & HEALTH EDU. 

faqa Subject 

p U/ Total Marks 

REKHA 

ISO 9001:2008 CERTIFIED 

PREM SINGH 

SECONDARY EXAMINATION 

franît Bhiwani 

fatea Dated: MAY 22,2017 

General Awareness & Life Skills Grade: Very Good 

qigan fATEATs SUÍ Co-Curricular Grade : xxxx 
aut ia íua Grade Point Average (GPA): 06.80 

qrura tn Enrolment No. 16-1-MO-695-0034 
rquian Roll No. 2017317440 

Marks 
Obtained 

089 

064 

060 

058 

060 

076 

349 

Minimum Pass 
Marks 

33 

33 

Note: The total of marks obtained is shown on the basis of "Best Five Scoring' subjacts. 

33 

33 
33 

33 

Maximum 
Marks 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

MARCH-2017 

500 

ruf 
Grade 

A 

B+ 

B 

B+ 

B 

Grade 

SECRETARY 

Point 

09 
07 

06 
07 

06 

06 

06.80 

THREE HUNDRED FORTY NINE 
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