क्रमांक Serial No. AS- 096760

नामांकन संख्या Enrolment No. 16-1-MO-695-0034

अनुक्रमांक Roll No. 2017317440

आधार नं Aadhaar No. 207034589033 हरियाणा विद्यालय शिक्षा बोर्ड Board of School Education Harpana ISO 9001: 2008 CERTIFIED



माध्यमिक परीक्षा SECONDARY EXAMINATION



योग्यता प्रमाण-पत्र एवं अंकतालिका Certificate of Qualification cum Mark Sheet

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि

This is to certify that:

PRITI

पिता का नाम श्री

Father's Name Sh.

PREM SINGH

माता का नाम सृश्री

Mother's Name Ms.

REKHA

जन्म तिथि / Date of Birth: 21-09-2002 (TWENTY FIRST SEPTEMBER TWO THOUSAND TWO)

बोर्ड द्वारा आयोजित माध्यमिक परीक्षा में प्रविष्ट हुआ has appeared in Secondary Examination held in MARCH-2017

विद्यालय का नाम / Name of School / जिला/District

HAPPY MODERN HIGH SCHOOL, DHANOUNDA (MOHINDERGARH)

एवं निम्नांकित विवरणानुसार योग्यता प्राप्त की है & has been declared qualified as per details given below :

	विषय Subject	प्राप्तांक Marks Obtained / परिणाम Result				
क्रमांक Sr.No		प्राप्तांक Marks Obtained	न्यूनतम् उत्तीर्ण अंक Minimum Pass Marks	अधिकतम अंक Maximum Marks	श्रेणी Grade	श्रेणी अंक Grade Point
1. 2. 3. 4. 5.	HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS SOCIAL SCIENCE SCIENCE PHY & HEALTH EDU.	089 064 060 058 060 076	33 33 33 33 33 33	100 100 100 100 100 100	A B+ B B+ B	09 07 06 07 06 06
कुल योग / Total Marks		349		500		06.80

टिप्पणी : प्राप्तांक का योग उन पाँच विषयों पर आधारित है जिनमें छात्र द्वारा बेहतर प्रदर्शन किया गया है । Note: The total of marks obtained is shown on the basis of "Best Five Scoring" subjects.

THREE HUNDRED FORTY NINE

सामान्य ज्ञान एवं जीवन कौशल की श्रेणी:

General Awareness & Life Skills Grade:

पाठ्येतर क्रियाकलाप श्रेणी Co-Curricular Grade: XXXX

श्रेणी अंक औसत Grade Point Average (GPA): 06.80

भिवानी Bhiwani

दिनांक Dated: MAY 22,2017



SECRETARY